2/14/2026

BEST BET

LUCKY C

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
LUCKY C
LUCKY C

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

2
3
4

o O WN B

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$84.00
$90.75
$27.75

$202.50
$6.25
$6.25

$12.50
$85.50

$85.50
$180.00
$45.00
$71.00
$20.00
$200.00
$97.50

$613.50
$249.50

$249.50
$2.50

$2.50

$1,166.00

Winners

$50.38
$0.00
$0.00

$50.38
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00
$7.00

$7.00
$120.00
$78.00
$3.26
$2.50
$40.00
$17.50

$261.26
$172.80

$172.80
$3.00

$3.00

$495.44

LV

Hald
$33.62
$90.75
$27.75

$152.12
$5.75
$5.75

$11.50
$78.50

$78.50
$60.00
($33.00)
$67.74
$17.50
$160.00
$80.00

$352.24
$76.70

$76.70
($0.50)

($0.50)

$670.56

ntOfSales
7.20
7.78
237

17.35
0.53
0.53

1.06
7.33

7.33
15.43
3.85
6.08
171
17.15
8.36

52.58
21.39

21.39
0.21

0.21

99.92

tedReturn

0.67
0.66
0.66

0.68
0.68

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.77
0.76

0.50

0.50

ightedAve
0.05
0.05
0.02

0.00
0.00

0.07

0.12
0.03
0.05
0.01
0.13
0.06

0.11

0.00

0.70



