

**Spot Action
Report**

LV

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	2	\$84.00	\$50.38	\$33.62	7.20	0.67	0.05
	BEST BET	3	\$90.75	\$0.00	\$90.75	7.78	0.66	0.05
	BEST BET	4	\$27.75	\$0.00	\$27.75	2.37	0.66	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$202.50	\$50.38	\$152.12	17.35		
	LUCKY C	3	\$6.25	\$0.50	\$5.75	0.53	0.68	0.00
	LUCKY C	4	\$6.25	\$0.50	\$5.75	0.53	0.68	0.00
LUCKY C	Totals:		\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	1.06		
	PENNY	8	\$85.50	\$7.00	\$78.50	7.33	1.00	0.07
PENNY	Totals:		\$85.50	\$7.00	\$78.50	7.33		
	Regular	1	\$180.00	\$120.00	\$60.00	15.43	0.75	0.12
	Regular	2	\$45.00	\$78.00	(\$33.00)	3.85	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$71.00	\$3.26	\$67.74	6.08	0.76	0.05
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	1.71	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	17.15	0.77	0.13
	Regular	6	\$97.50	\$17.50	\$80.00	8.36	0.76	0.06
Regular	Totals:		\$613.50	\$261.26	\$352.24	52.58		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$249.50	\$172.80	\$76.70	21.39	0.50	0.11
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$249.50	\$172.80	\$76.70	21.39		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$2.50	\$3.00	(\$0.50)	0.21	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$2.50	\$3.00	(\$0.50)	0.21		
Grand Totals			\$1,166.00	\$495.44	\$670.56	99.92		0.70